Network Adapters / Field Heads                                      G Series
Doc.Code: CE157911 Version: A
Altus S.A.  1
Serie Description
The Altus G Series of distributed remote I/O systems was developed for industrial automation applications that require high
performance, modularity, and flexibility. Designed for DIN rail mounting, it offers a comprehensive range of digital and analog input
and output modules, specialty modules, and network heads supporting major industrial protocols such as PROFINET, EtherNet/IP,
EtherCAT, MODBUS TCP, among others. With removable terminal block (RTB) connectors, power and status indicator LEDs, DIN rail

Doc.Code: CE157911 Version: A
Altus S.A.  2
Ordering Information
Included Items
The product package contains the following items:
 One G Series Network Adapter / Field Head
 One End Module
Product Code
Code Module Description
GL-9087 PROFINET Network Adapter (10 slots)
GL-9089 MODBUS TCP/UDP and EtherNet/IP Network Adapter(16 slots)
GN-9261 CANopen Network Adapter (63 slots)
GN-9287 PROFINET Network Adapter (32 slots)
GN-9289 MODBUS TCP/UDP and EtherNet/IP Network Adapter (63 slots)
GN-9386 EtherCAT Network Adapter (63 slots)
Consult our commercial team for more options of modules, temperature sensors, fast I/O, I/O link, HART, etc.
Advantages and Applications
 Modular flexibility for system expansion
 Compact design and panel space savings
 Simplified wiring and easy module replacement
 Fast and accurate communication between modules
 Ideal for manufacturing, process, energy, sanitation, infrastructure, and machinery industries.
Network Adapters / Field Heads                                      G Series
Doc.Code: CE157911 Version: A
Altus S.A.  3
Network Adapters / Field Heads Comparative
GL-9087 GL-9089 GN-9261 GN-9287 GN-9289 GN-9386
Communication Protocol PROFINET
MODBUS
TCP/UDP
EtherNet/IP
CANopen PROFINET
MODBUS
TCP/UDP
EtherNet/IP
EtherCAT
Number of
Expansion modules
10 16 63 32 63 63
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
22 x 109 x 70 22 x 109 x 70 54 x 99 x 70 54 x 99 x 70 54 x 99 x 70 54 x 99 x 70
Network Adapters / Field Heads                                      G Series
Doc.Code: CE157911 Version: A
Altus S.A.  4
GL-9087 – PROFINET network Adapter
GL-9087 – Description
The GN-9087 module is a network adapter designed for operation with the PROFINET protocol. It supports up to 10 modules,
features two RJ45 ports, and includes a status LED panel. The unit is mounted directly on a DIN rail, and slice technology enables
fast connection to the internal bus, eliminating the need for wiring or cabling for power supply and communication. The device is
certified for electromagnetic immunity, vibration resistance, and reliable operation over a wide temperature range.
GL-9087 – Características Gerais